SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Bill No. 635 by Senator LaFleur

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, between "and" and "repeal" insert "to"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, change "moving" to "transferring"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, at the beginning of line 10, change "<u>§905.1</u>" to "<u>§905.1.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 14, change "<u>Act</u>" to "<u>Section</u>" and change "<u>assigned</u>" to "<u>transferred</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 2, between "justice" and "as provided" insert a comma ","